P R O D U C T  D ATA  S H E E T
K E Y  F E AT U R E S
EVOLUTION® CABLE MANAGEMENT
CPI Evolution® Cable Management provides an engineered solution for managing high-density cabling applications on open
two-post and four-post CPI Rack Systems, delivering increased performance to match the demands of data center
applications. Featuring easy-to-use doors with styling that complements the CPI TeraFrame® Family of Cabinets; Evolution®
Cable Management provides innovative interior features to help maximize the capacity and utility of vertical and horizontal
cable management.

manager
• Ships in a single carton
• Sizes: See ordering information at right
• Cable Fill: See cable fill table at
• Material: Steel and aluminum cable manager, plastic
T-shaped cable guides
• Construction: Welded and riveted body and door
• Finish: Black or Glacier White powder coat paint
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
Evolution® g1 Single-Sided Vertical Cable Managers
Part  Number Description
H x W x D - in (mm)
Shipping Weight
lb (kg)Part Glacier White
35511-701 35511-E01 72 x 6 x 13.2 (1828 x 150 x 335) 51 (23.1)
35511-703 35511-E03 84 x 6 x 13.2 (2133 x 150 x 335) 57 (25.9)
35511-715 35511-E15 96 x 6 x 13.2 (2438 x 150 x 335) 65 (29.5)
35512-701 35512-E01 72 x 8 x 13.2 (1828 x 200 x 335) 54 (24.5)
35512-703 35512-E03 84 x 8 x 13.2 (2133 x 200 x 335) 61 (27.7)
35512-715 35512-E15 96 x 8 x 13.2 (2438 x 200 x 335) 70 (31.8)
35513-701 35513-E01 72 x 10 x 13.2 (1828 x 250 x 335) 60 (27.2)
35513-703 35513-E03 84 x 10 x 13.2 (2133 x 250 x 335) 67 (30.4)
35513-715 35513-E15 96 x 10 x 13.2 (2438 x 250 x 335) 76 (34.5)
35514-701 35514-E01 72 x 12 x 13.2 (1828 x 300 x 335) 65 (29.5)
35514-703 35514-E03 84 x 12 x 13.2 (2133 x 300 x 335) 73 (33.1)
35514-715 35514-E15 96 x 12 x 13.2 (2438 x 300 x 335) 82 (37.2)
35515-701 35515-E01 72 x 15 x 13.2 (1828 x 380 x 335) 74 (33.6)
35515-703 35515-E03 84 x 15 x 13.2 (2133 x 380 x 335) 83 (37.6)
35515-715 35515-E15 96 x 15 x 13.2 (2438 x 380 x 335) 90 (40.8)
Evolution® g2 Double-Sided Vertical Cable Managers
35521-701 35521-E01 72 x 6 x 24.5 (1828 x 150 x 662) 83 (37.6)
35521-703 35521-E03 84 x 6 x 24.5 (2133 x 150 x 662) 94 (42.6)
35521-715 35521-E15 96 x 6 x 24.5 (2438 x 150 x 662) 107 (48.5)
35522-701 35522-E01 72 x 8 x 24.5 (1828 x 200 x 662) 90 (40.8)
35522-703 35522-E03 84 x 8 x 24.5 (2133 x 200 x 662) 101 (45.8)
35522-715 35522-E15 96 x 8 x 24.5 (2438 x 200 x 662) 116 (52.6)
35523-701 35523-E01 72 x 10 x 24.5 (1828 x 250 x 662) 98 (44.5)
35523-703 35523-E03 84 x 10 x 24.5 (2133 x 250 x 662) 110 (49.9)
35523-715 35523-E15 96 x 10 x 24.5 (2438 x 250 x 662) 125 (56.7)
35524-701 35524-E01 72 x 12 x 24.5 (1828 x 300 x 662) 105 (47.6)
35524-703 35524-E03 84 x 12 x 24.5 (2133 x 300 x 662) 118 (53.5)
35524-715 35524-E15 96 x 12 x 24.5 (2438 x 300 x 662) 134 (60.8)
35525-701 35525-E01 72 x 15 x 24.5 (1828 x 380 x 662) 115 (52.2)
35525-703 35525-E03 84 x 15 x 24.5 (2133 x 380 x 662) 129 (58.5)
35525-715 35525-E15 96 x 15 x 24.5 (2438 x 380 x 662) 147 (66.7)
Evolution® g3 Combination Vertical Cable Managers
35571-701 35571-E01 72 x 6 x 20.2 (1828 x 150 x 513) 61 (27.7)
35571-703 35571-E03 84 x 6 x 20.2 (2133 x 150 x 513) 68 (30.8)
35571-715 35571-E15 96 x 6 x 20.2 (2438 x 150 x 513) 77 (34.9)
35572-701 35572-E01 72 x 8 x 20.2 (1828 x 200 x 513) 64 (29.0)
35572-703 35572-E03 84 x 8 x 20.2 (2133 x 200 x 513) 72 (32.7)
35572-715 35572-E15 96 x 8 x 20.2 (2438 x 200 x 513) 82 (37.2)
35573-701 35573-E01 72 x 10 x 20.2 (1828 x 250 x 513) 70 (31.8)
35573-703 35573-E03 84 x 10 x 20.2 (2133 x 250 x 513) 78 (35.4)
35573-715 35573-E15 96 x 10 x 20.2 (2438 x 250 x 513) 88 (39.9)
35574-701 35574-E01 72 x 12 x 20.2 (1828 x 300 x 513) 75 (34.0)
35574-703 35574-E03 84 x 12 x 20.2 (2133 x 300 x 513) 84 (38.1)
35574-715 35574-E15 96 x 12 x 20.2 (2438 x 300 x 513) 94 (42.6)
35575-701 35575-E01 72 x 15 x 20.2 (1828 x 380 x 513) 84 (38.1)
35575-703 35575-E03 84 x 15 x 20.2 (2133 x 380 x 513) 94 (42.6)
35575-715 35575-E15 96 x 15 x 20.2 (2438 x 380 x 513) 102 (46.3)
Evolution® Single-Sided Horizontal Cable Managers
35441-701 35441-E01 1U x 19” EIA x 8.2 (208) 4 (1.8)
35441-702 35441-E02 2U x 19” EIA x 8.2 (208) 5 (2.3)
35441-703 35441-E03 3U x 19” EIA x 8.2 (208) 6 (2.7)